Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 3.00 30.Sep.2015
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHE15/RHE14 EZB
RHE14 Transmitter Support and
Usability Expansion Modules
RHE15 – PROFIBUS DP Module

T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHE15 – Part Number Code
Construction Type
T1 DIN rail mount
 Supply Voltage
 NN No power supply required
  I/O Configuration
  NN Passive device only
   Hazardous Area Approval
   A ATEX II(1) G [Ex ia] IIC/IIB
   I IEC [Zone 0] [Ex ia] IIB / IIC
Construction Type
T1 DIN rail mount
 Supply Voltage
 D1 8 to 26 VDC
  I/O Configuration
  N No additional I/O
  I 1 x pulse, 3 x 0/4-20mA inputs
RHE14 EZB – Part Number Code
RHE14 T1 NN NN
RHE15 T1 D1
About Rheonik
Rheonik has the single purpose: to design and